
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 7W Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PAL TANBAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001 
CIN: U40101AS2003SGC007238 

Azad1 Ka 
Amrit Mahotsav 

PHONE: 0361-2739520 FAX: 0361-2739513 Web: www.aegcl.co.in 

No: AEGC.L/MD/CGM (f&C, Comm)/LA T&CC/2024/23 Dtcl: 18.09.2024 

Notice Inviting Tender 

For and on behalf of the Managing Director, AEGCL the Chief General Manager (T &CC), 
AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26 invites sealed tenders in prescribed form, from reputed Engineering 
firm's/Contractors and having sound technical and financial capabilities for the following work. A 
single stage two envelope procedure (Techno-commercial and price bid) will be adopted for this 
tender. 

A. Basic Details: 
l. Bid Identification No.: AEGCL/MD/CGM (T &C, Comm)/LA T &CC/2024/22 
2. Name of the Work: Replacement of existing Ground Wire with 24F Overhead OPGW from 

132kV Kahilipara GSS to 132kV Dispur GSS and Commissioning ofDTPC between 132kV 
Kahilipara and 132kV Dispur. 

3. Tender Inviting Authority: Chief General Manager (T &CC) 
4. Cost of Bid Document: 2000/-
5. Tender Category: Supply & Erection and Commissioning. 
6. Estimated Cost: Rs. 32,29,478.00 incl. of GST. 
B. Critical Dates and Time: 

Description Date & Time 
Tender document publishing date 20.09.2024 10.00 hrs. 
Bid Submission start date and time 20.09.2024 12:00 hrs. 
Bid submission end date and time 03.10.202417.00 hrs 
Technical Bid Opening Date & time 04.10.2024 14.00 hrs 

Interested bidders may download the bidding documents from AEGCL website: w\vw.aegcl.co.in 
The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tender without assigning a reason 
thereof. ¥ 

(P.J. Mahanta) 
Chief General Manager (T &C, Comm) 

AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati- 26. 

Memo No: AEGCL/MD/CGM (T&C, Comm)/LA T&CC/2024/23(a,b) Dtd: 18.09.2024 
Copy to: 

1. The P.S to Hon'ble MD, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar for kind apprisal of 
Managing Director, AEGCL. 

2. The Dy. General Manager, LA T&C and Comm. Circle, Narengi for information. 

Chief Genera~ (T &C, Comm). 

Office of the Chief General Manager, AEGCL, Guwahati, Kamrup (M), Narengi-781026. 
Email: cgm.tcc@aegcl.co.in 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


